®
The RAEGuard S is a permanently installed gas detector for
hydrocarbon combustible gases, carbon dioxide and a wide
range of toxic gases.  It is a flexible detector which provides both
an analog (4-20mA) and digital (RS-485, ModBus RTU) output
signal. The RAEGuard S uses a smart sensor which can be off-line
pre-calibrated.  An explosion-proof stainless steel enclosure and
magnetic key non-intrusive operation make the RAEGuard S

Oxygen (O2) 0 to 30% VOL 0.1% VOL
*Other sensors: contact manufacturer
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
Kit Description Range Part Number
RAEGuard S IR CO2, FGM-1200S 0 to 50,000 ppm 036-0807-000
RAEGuard S IR LEL, FGM-1200S 0 to 100% LEL 036-0806-000
RAEGuard S Catalytic LEL, FGM-1100S 0 to 100% LEL 036-0805-E00
RAEGuard S EC CO , FGM-1300S 0 to 1000 ppm 036-0805-E20
RAEGuard S EC O2, FGM-1300S 0 to 30 % VOL 036-0805-E70
RAEGuard S EC H2S, FGM-1300S 0 to 300 ppm 036-0805-E10
*Calibration adapter and adjustment magnet are included.
Toll-Free: 877-723-2878
®
RAEGuard S Ordering Information